Personal Representative Inventory
Haines, Elsie H

Personal Property - Real Estate
Personal Property - Real Estate
Furniture & Household Goods
Emblements, Annual Crops
Corporate Stock

Mortgages, Bonds, Notes

Bank Accounts/Money

Other property

Appraised Value of Estate
Appraisers:

Baumgartner, Elmer W
Wanner, Kenneth

Bauserman, Brice

Gottschalk, Ruth

12/15/1954

Inlot # 1 - Town of Monroe
Section 13, Township 25, Range 13

Personal Representative

Notary Public

$7,000.00
$27,625.00
$287.00
$0.00
$47.98
$0.00
$2,390.16
$3,653.60

$41,003.74
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