Personal Representative Inventory	12/15/1954	
Haines, Elsie H		
Personal Property - Real Estate Personal Property - Real Estate Furniture & Household Goods Emblements, Annual Crops Corporate Stock Mortgages, Bonds, Notes Bank Accounts/Money Other property	Inlot # 1 - Town of Monroe Section 13, Township 25, Range 13	\$7,000.00 \$27,625.00 \$287.00 \$0.00 \$47.98 \$0.00 \$2,390.16 \$3,653.60
Appraised Value of Estate		\$41,003.74
Appraisers: Baumgartner, Elmer W Wanner, Kenneth Bauserman, Brice	Personal Representative	
Gottschalk, Ruth	Notary Public	

Annual States by Pedigers the numbers of testing parties (14), and the state of the state of the state (14), but a state of the state of the state of The second second second THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND

S charter of article



Service of Control of

"Sing to imparison or female beam of State to 1

Store & Supering Called

which is not the in the STA to a Break of the

from necessary Police

the substitute former frameworks of the other of . Electron S., Saltons

## Man bearing

Contraction of the last beautiful to

NAME AND POST OF THE PARTY OF T

AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE

and the same of th

Brice Street Services

Brice Street Services

Brice Street Services

Browne, Indian

PARTORNESS OF ENERS

BILL TO

English and the Park of the Co. Law or

Section Section 1